CRHDAB - ADJUSTABLE BACKREST CREEPER

KEY
R | DERCREFTROH oTY, PART R
T L] 5| |
3 | ackrean 1 e 04
3 i i il
4| Coster [ o4z 0
5 | . 30w 9P Pan visas Bosew s | cmum |
& | UE Flal et (] W
7| w305 14 Phiips Pan Head Soorw ’ HHIZ 00
] Cap i okl )
9 | Adeaiabie Moesda racet Anemby 1 s )
0| . 0 e bt 4 i
_1? VB0 K G Pl s Bt i %ﬂ—
%= Lo 1 0T 0
13 | weti G Pribes Fan Hasd St s Basten ® e
" mckraat Prachsd 7 A0daa) )
16| Proips Pur i Sorim 608 1w % S0t
16 | Backriat Brace Beackst 7 LT
AT | sl Bracs i ) o)




Item: CRHDAB
Description: ADJUSTABLE BACKREST CREEPER

Notes: N/A
Figure Part Number | Description No. Warranty

[\[o] Reqd Code
CRHDAB ADJUSTABLE BACKREST CREEPER

1 *N910797. FRAME 1
00

2 *N910798. BACKREST 1
04

3 *N910416. HEADREST 1
01

4 N910342-01 NON BRAKING CASTER F/ THD394 6 D

5 *N907934. 1/4"-20 X 1-1/4" PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW 4
01

6 *N910421. 1/4" - FLAT WASHER 12
01

7 *N910412. 1/4"-20 X 1-1/2" PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW 8
00

8 *N910424. CAP 4
00

9 *N910459. ADJUSTABLE HEADREST BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
00

10 *N910519. 1/4" - 20 HEX NUT 4
00

11 *N910520. 1/4"-20 X 5/8" FLAT HEAD SCREW 4
00

12 *N910799. BED 1
00

13 *N910338. 1/4"-20 X 5/8" PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW WITH 8
01 WASHERS

14 *N910800. BACKREST BRACKET 2
00

15 *N910801. PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW, 5-0.8 X 12MM 8
00

16 *N910802. BACKREST BRACE BRACKET 2
00

17 *N910803. BACKREST BRACE 1

00



